SpyGlass™ DS
Direct Visualization System
You’re going to
     want to see this.™
The SpyGlass System Registry* of nearly 300 patients across 15 centers demonstrated:
• Increased sensitivity vs standard ERCP with fluoroscopy-guided biopsy
• Altered clinical management (in 64% of the diagnostic procedures)
• High success rate for removing large or difficult stones (92%) for large or difficult stone removal

Marlborough, MA 01752
Ordering Information
1.888.272.8437
©2015 Boston Scientific Corporation
or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
ENDO-314618-AA  May 2015
Ordering Information
All trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Indications, Contraindications, Warnings and Instructions for Use can be found in the product labeling supplied with each device.
CAUTION: Federal (USA) law restricts this device to sale by or on the order of a physician.
SpyGlass™ DS System
Order Number Product Description
M00546650 SpyGlass DS Digital Controller
M00546600 SpyScope™ DS Access & Delivery Catheter
SpyGlass DS Accessory Devices
Order Number
Product Description
Cable
Diameter
Jaw Outer
Diameter
Jaw
Opening
Working
Length
Required Endoscope
Working Channel
M00546270 SpyBite™ Biopsy Forceps 0.039" / 1.0mm 1.0mm 4.1mm / 55° 270cm 1.2mm
M00546451 Irrigation Tubing Set – – – – –
Early Physician Feedback
I’m extremely pleased with the overall functionality of the new SpyGlass DS System. It was
quick and easy to set up (‘plug and play’), the image quality and stability excellent, and the four-way
tip deflection intuitive. The system now enables endoscopists with ERCP expertise to perform